
arate sy 

  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting nights? 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No



Category of shareholder 

  

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 

(B) Public 

(C1) Shares underlying DAs 

(C2) Shares held by Employee 

Trust 

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 

Grand Total 

cme 

shareholders 

1] 

15,122 

15,133 

MMU eet 

uta NL esd se 

held 

3,15,805 

26,84,195 

30,00,000 

shares held 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
  

STE CUR 

Lee Cit] 

(calculat 

els 

3,15,005 10.55 

26,804,195 69.47 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30,00,000 100.00 

No. of sits ieee | 

Per Cie A Tei tH 

ered ae rar 

3,15,805 10.53 

26,864,195 69.47 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30,00,000 100.00 

No. of equity shares held 

Te a ei ree 

7,975 

11,59,058 

11,67,033 

ers a eras eae 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

TTT ste) eet | TT es] C0)



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 

Nos. of COMA M ie Ta alnos.shares Shareholding as a% of total no. of s at t Number of equity shares held in 

ECAH) tae shares held = PE LYyT eR eet etree ; Weert | (rae OT 
eet MRC tag 

  

Al) Indian a.00 0.00 

Individuals/Hindu undivided 6 2,98,370 2,98,370 9.95 2,983,370 9.95 
Family 

Anoop Kumar Khanna Promoter 1 1,398,950 138,350 4.61 1,338,950 4.61 

RE Khanna & Sons Promoter 1 93,140 93,140 3.10 93,140 3.10 

Anil Kumar Khanna Promoter 1 33,800 33,800 1.13 33,800 1.13 

Meena Khanna Promoter 1 24,920 24,920 0.83 24,920 0.83 

Ashish Khanna Promoter 1 50 50 0.00 50 0.00 

Anil Khanna & Sons (Huf) Promoter 1 8,110 8,110 0.27 8,110 0.27 

Any Other (specify) 5 17,435 17,435 0.58 17,435 058 7,975 

Ull Securities Pvt Ltd. coe 1 7,420 7,420 0.25 7.420 0.25 

Promot 5 U Sampark (P) Ltd Group er 1 5,450 5,450 als 5,450 0.18 5,450 

/ oo Promat Leisure Golf Private Limited Group er 1 2,150 2,150 0.07 2,150 0.07 2,150 

Promot Rif Ltd romorer 1 2.040 2,040 0.07 2,040 0.07 
‘Group 

_ Promot Aquarius Travels Pvt Ltd romarer 1 375 375 0.01 375 0.01 375 
Group 

Sub Total Al 3,15,805 3,15,805 10.53 3,15,805 10.53 7,978 

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 

A=A1+A2 11 315,805 3,15,805 10.53 315,805 10.53 f975



y & Name of the Shareholders 

  

81) Institutions 

82) Institutions (Domestic) 

Other Financial Institutions 

Sub Total B1 

83) Institutions (Foreign) 
84) Central Government/ State 
Government(s)/ President of India 

85) Norrlnstitutions 

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs 

capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 

Ashish Khanna 

Aditya Khanna 

Non Resident indians (NRis) 

Bodies Corporate 

Any Other (specify) 

HUF 

Sub Total B4 

B=81+82+83+84 

meg 

EG tatty 

12 

12 

15121 

15122 

OR 

shares held 

1623000 

497098 

497367 

510 

61860 

4160 

4160 

2689995 

2684195 

cot nae 

shares held 

200 

200 

16,253,000 

9,594,465 

497,098 

497.367 

510 

61,860 

4,160 

4,160 

26,83,995 

26,684,195 

0.00 

0.00 

0.01 

0.01 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

54.10 

33.15 

16.57 

16.58 

0.02 

2.06 

0.14 

0.14 

8o.47 

8o.47 

Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Public shareholder 

200 

200 

16,23,000 

9,94,465 

497,098 

497,367 

510 

61,860 

4,160 

4,160 

26,83,995 

26,84,195 

0.00 

0.00 

0.01 

0.01 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

39.15 

16.57 

16.56 

0.02 

2.06 

0.14 

0.14 

89.47 

89.47 

1,58,503 

9,94,465 

457,098 

497,367 

510 

1,540 

11,59,058 

11,59,058 

Sub-categonzation of shares 

Shareholding (No


