Quarter ending :June 2024

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
					No. of Voting Rights			Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	11	3,15,805	3,15,805	10.53	3,15,805	10.53	7,975	<u></u>		_	
(B) Public	15,122	26,84,195	26,84,195	89.47	26,84,195	89.47	11,59,058				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		_			
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Grand Total	15,133	30,00,000	30,00,000	100.00	30,00,000	100.00	11,67,033				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder Entity	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights he of securities		Number of equity shares held in
		shareholders	shares held	held	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	2,98,370	2,98,370	9.95	2,98,370	9.95	
Anoop Kumar Khanna	Promoter	1	1,38,350	1,38,350	4.61	1,38,350	4.61	
R K Khanna & Sons	Promoter	1	93,140	93,140	3.10	93,140	3.10	
Anil Kumar Khanna	Promoter	1	33,800	33,800	1.13	33,800	1.13	
Meena Khanna	Promoter	1	24,920	24,920	0.83	24,920	0.83	
Ashish Khanna	Promoter	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00	
Anil Khanna & Sons (Huf)	Promoter	1	8,110	8,110	0.27	8,110	0.27	
Any Other (specify)		5	17,435	17,435	0.58	17,435	0.58	7,975
Ull Securities Pvt.Ltd.	Promoter Group	1	7,420	7,420	0.25	7,420	0.25	
S U Sampark (P) Ltd	Promoter Group	1	5,450	5,450	0.18	5,450	0.18	5,450
Leisure Golf Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	2,150	2,150	0.07	2,150	0.07	2,150
Rlf Ltd	Promoter Group	τ	2,040	2,040	0.07	2,040	0.07	
Aquarius Travels Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group	1	375	375	0.01	375	0.01	375
Sub Total A1		11	3,15,805	3,15,805	10.53	3,15,805	10.53	7,975
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		11	3,15,805	3,15,805	10.53	3,15,805	10.53	7,975

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		Total as a % of Total Voting right		Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held		No. of Voting Rights		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00				
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00			-	-
Other Financial Institutions	1	200	200	0.01	200	0.01				
Sub Total B1	1	200	200	0.01	200	0.01				
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	12/	2
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15054	1623000	16,23,000	54.10	16,23,000	54.10	1,58,503			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	994465	9,94,465	33.15	9,94,465	33.15	9,94,465			
Ashish Khanna	1	497098	4,97,098	16.57	4,97,098	16.57	4,97,098			
Aditya Khanna	1	497367	4,97,367	16.58	4,97,367	16.58	4,97,367			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5	510	510	0.02	510	0.02	510			
Bodies Corporate	48	61860	61,860	2.06	61,860	2.06	1,540			
Any Other (specify)	12	4160	4,160	0.14	4,160	0.14	4,040			
HUF	12	4160	4,160	0.14	4,160	0.14	4,040			
Sub Total B4	15121	2683995	26,83,995	89.47	26,83,995	89.47	11,59,058			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	15122	2684195	26,84,195	89.47	26,84,195	89.47	11,59,058			